
6

234

1

5

ACTION PLAN 

Helping Mothers Survive

Bleeding after Birth
Prepare for birth

Birth (See HBB Action Plan for baby)

Give medication within 1 minute
10 IU             or          200 mcg x 2 or 3 = 400 - 600 mcg

Cut the cord between 1-3 minutes

Perform controlled cord 
traction to deliver placenta
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EMERGENCY KIT

Urine

Prevent and manage shock from PPH

Urine
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